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N.43/25
N2022/1019
N2025/597
N2022/1099
N2024/196
N2023/595
N2021/39
N2021/1406
N2022/1108
N2024/568
N2022/262
N2021/117
N2021/761
N2020/995
N2021/1672
N2019/2182
N2022/1525
N2022/928

N2022/1052
N2022/993

Data.

09/06/2025 09:00
09/06/2025 09:00
09/06/2025 09:30
09/06/2025 09:30
09/06/2025 09:30
09/06/2025 10:00
09/06/2025 10:30
09/06/2025 11:00
09/06/2025 11:00
09/06/2025 11:00
09/06/2025 11:30
09/06/2025 11:30
09/06/2025 12:00
09/06/2025 12:30
09/06/2025 13:00
09/06/2025 13:00
09/06/2025 13:00
09/06/2025 13:00

09/06/2025 13:00
09/06/2025 14:30

Descrizione

INCIDENTE ESECUZIONE
SOSTITUZIONE PENA
QUESTIONI PRELIMINARI
ESITO NOT

RITO ALTERNATIVO

ESC. 1 TESTE PM + EV. ES. IMP.
ESC. 5 TESTI PM + EV. ES. IMP.
ESC. 1 TESTE DIFESA + EV. DISC.
ESC. 1 TESTE DIFESA + ES. IMP.
ESC. 7 TESTI PM

ESC. 1 TESTE DIFESA

ESC. 1 TESTE DIFESA

ESC. 2 TESTI DIFESA

ESC. 3 TESTI DIFESA
DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE

DISCUSSIONE
DISCUSSIONE
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